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_#H|FEH&%E 300,000 B X IEE 22
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[E1%5 BXIE BXInE KR BAXLEE FRAERS

1 H22.4.27 16,591 8,409 25,000 283,409
2 H22.5.27 20,819 4,181 25,000 262,590
3 H22.6.27 20,997 4,003 25,000 241,593
4 H22.7.27 21,436 3,564 25,000 220,157
5 H22.8.27 21,644 3,356 25,000 198,513
6 H22.9.27 16,974 3,026 20,000 181,539
7 H22.10.27 17,322 2,678 20,000 164,217
8 H22.11.27 17,497 2,503 20,000 146,720
9 H22.12.27 17,836 2,164 20,000 128,884
10 H23.1.27 18,036 1,964 20,000 110,848
11 H23.2.27 18,311 1,689 20,000 92,537
12 H23.3.27 8,726 1,274 10,000 83,811
13 H23.4.27 8,723 1,277 10,000 75,088
14 H23.5.27 8,893 1,107 10,000 66,195
15 H23.6.27 8,991 1,009 10,000 57,204
16 H23.7.27 9,157 843 10,000 48,047
17 H23.8.27 9,268 732 10,000 38,779
18 H23.9.27 9,409 591 10,000 29,370
19 H23.10.27 9,567 433 10,000 19,803
20 H23.11.27 9,699 301 10,000 10,104
21 H23.12.27 9,851 149 10,000 253
22 H24.1.27 253 3 256 0
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